Hach Orbisphere
6110 Total
Package Analyzer
Fast, Effective Operation
The 6110 delivers repeatable analysis with minimal operator
intervention. The package positioning aid with laser crosshairs
confirms optimal placement and the intuitive touch-screen
interface ensures product sampling is completed quickly,

©Hach Company, 2023. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
Order Information
DG6110-SYS Hach Orbisphere 6110 Total Package Analyzer
Includes all consumables for 1 years’
operation.*
*Depending on usage.
Accessories
32301.A Electrochemical sensor cleaning and
regeneration unit, 115 VAC
32301.B Electrochemical sensor cleaning and
regeneration unit, 230 VAC
32816 Sample shaker
DG33526 OPC software kit
33002 Power cable with US plug
Consumables
DG33520 One year consumables kit (incl. 33117,
DG33496, DG33491, 33156, 2956A-AT) D
O
C
05
2.
53
.2
50
09
.A
p
r2
3
33117 Rubber seal, for piercing tip
DG33496 Piercing tip for metal closure
DG33497 Piercing tip for plastic closure
DG33491 Kit of PTFE filters
33156 Antifoam recharge bottle, 1 Liter
2956A-AT Recharge cartridges for sensor
Validation Tools
DG33373 Air injection starting kit
DG33374 Air injection recharge kit
DG33254 Reference HS volume 16 mL
DG33255 Reference HS volume 25 mL
Some of the items are only compatible with the latest 6110
version (V3). Ask your local Hach team for parts compatible
with previous versions of the 6110.
Technical Data*